
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

4 

2 

D NF 

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

No. 
5 

11 
57 
33 
86 
53 
55 
72 
17 
21 
54 

8 
35 

11 
76 
10 

111 

Name 
Robert Hoemke 
Gray Gregory 
Pat Magruder 
Jim Gewinner 
Angus Lemon 
Scott Clark 
Scott Robinson 
Len Root 
Joe Edwards 
William Trimbur 
Tim Blakeney 
David Bell 
Nick Leonard 

Len Mills 
David Mock 
Elliott Barron 
Drew Fisher 

Class 
BSR 

FA 

FC 

BSR 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF2 

FF2 

FF3 

FF1 

FC 

FA 

FF1 

FF1 

FF2 

FF2 

Laps 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
2 

Diff 

0.488 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
14:59.166 
14:59.654 
15:02.719 
15:03.389 
15:09.371 
15:09.765 
16:11.204 
15:16.566 
15:43.265 
16:19.900 
14:40.378 
10:17.248 
3:46.066 

Best Tm 
1:24.259 
1:24.687 
1:34.082 
1:34.706 
1:34.479 
1:33.980 
1:41.057 
1:40.556 
1:48.177 
1:53.893 
1:51.873 
1:34.819 
1:31.556 

Make 
Lola 
Chevron 
Van Diemen 
Lotus 
Merlyn 
Merlyn 
Winkelman 
Dulon 
Citation 
Van Diemen 
Royale 
Swift 
Ralt 

Crossle 
Merlyn 
Lola 
Zink 

Year 
1971 
1977 
1995 
1965 
1969 
1972 
1969 
1974 
1978 
1982 
1972 
1988 
1981 

1969 
1969 
1978 
1974 

Model/Engine 
T212 
B39 
Rf 95 
23B 
11A/17A 
20A 
Formula Ford 
Db-17 
Z16 
Formula Ford 
Rp-16 
Se-3 
Rt-4 

16F 
Mk11a 
T-540 
Z10 

Color 
White/Red 
Blue 
Red 
Green 
Purple 
Red 
Red 
Black 
White 
Red 
White/Blue 
Red 
Blue 

Black 
Green/Yellow 
Red 
Blue / White 

Hometown 
Abilene 
Houston 
West Memphis 
Fredericksburg 
Tyler 
Fort Worth 
Houston 
Fort 
Haslet 
Kingwood 
Burleson 
Kingwood 
Pipe Creek 

Dallas 
San Antonio 
Terrell 
San Antonio 

Nat/State 
Texas 
Texas 
Arkansas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Sponsor 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Operating Steward - Doiug Mains 
Race Chair - Chris Kellner 
Chief Timing & Scoring - Gary Hedge 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

Race Against Kid's Cancer II 
Group 6 

G6 Race 3 

Race (15:00 or 10 Laps) started at 9:06:54 

Texas Motor Speedway 2.630 miles 

9/22/2019 08:53 
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